82 www.guvenal.net
k
±0.05
k
k9
G122
G121
G123

to 150°C. Custom-made
products as per request.
Order Example:
G105. A x 200Material: Bronze + graphite inserts
ООО "ВИВТЕХ" 127254, Москва, ул. Руставели д. 14, стр. 6       +7 (495) 755-91-45      info@vivtech.ru     www.vivtech.ru
90 www.guvenal.net
Mounting
Example
G109C
G109
0.01 A
A
0.01 A
A
Ø 13.5 Ø 13.5
65±0.2 65±0.2
20 20
a ab b
90 90
Ø
20
Ø
20
15 15
R3 R3
R5 R5t t
3x45o
3x45o
wo
wo
b t  1 a w
100 170 45 143.37 60 200
125 170 45 143.37 85 200
150 170 45 143.37 110 200
100 150 45 127.86 60 300
100 170 60 127.86 60 300
125 150 45 127.86 85 300
125 170 60 127.86 85 300
150 150 45 127.86 110 300
150 170 60 127.86 110 300
b t  1 a w
100 170 45 143.37 60 200
125 170 45 143.37 85 200
150 170 45 143.37 110 200
200 170 45 143.37 160 200
100 150 45 127.86 60 300
100 170 60 127.86 60 300
125 150 45 127.86 85 300
125 170 60 127.86 85 300
150 150 45 127.86 110 300
150 170 60 127.86 110 300
200 150 45 127.86 160 300
200 170 60 127.86 160 300
1 1
Tolerance between hole distances is ± 0.25.
± 0.25 is used for all dimensions where tolerance is not specified.
Tolerance between hole distances is ± 0.25.
± 0.25 is used for all dimensions where tolerance is not specified.
Cam Driver Plate, VDI 3357 Cam Driver Plate, VDI 3357Code: G109 Code: G109C
Code: G109CCode: G109
Self-Lub. Angular Wear Plates for Upper and Lower Body of Cam Units Steel Type, Angular Wear Plates for Upper and Lower Body of Cam Units
G109. b x   x tOrder: G109C. b x   x t
Order:Material: 1.2379
Steel Hardness: 63 - 65 HRC  Material: Bronze + graphite inserts
ООО "ВИВТЕХ" 127254, Москва, ул. Руставели д. 14, стр. 6       +7 (495) 755-91-45      info@vivtech.ru     www.vivtech.ru
91www.guvenal.net
0.01 A
A
0.02 A
133+ 0.05
R15

Material: 1.2379
Steel Hardness: 63 - 65 HRCMaterial: Bronze with graphite inserts
Order Example:
G106. 140 x 45 x 400* Fixing screws: M12
* The dimensions of G108 & G108C are same.
ООО "ВИВТЕХ" 127254, Москва, ул. Руставели д. 14, стр. 6       +7 (495) 755-91-45      info@vivtech.ru     www.vivtech.ru
92 www.guvenal.net
A b t   1   2 d d1 h
25 60 11 30 30 15 11 17.5 18
32 60 16 38 30 15 13 20 23
32 80 16 38 40 20 13 20 23
Form Direction
AB Both sides
A Left
B Right
45
Ø9
R4
1
17
R4
C C
45
16 16
+
0.
5
58
+0.514
g68
±0.25
+
0.
05
+
0.
03
42
Form - B (Right)Form - A (Left)
* "C" dimension in the technical drawing is determined by the customer.
20
20
t
d
d1
h
R2
d1
ht
d2
25
ea
1
2
3
300
b
10 10
R3
12 ± 0.2
-0.1
a  1  2   3 t h e d1 d2
22
100 - - 75
10 7 9 11 6.5
150 75 - 125
200 75 125 175
250 100 150 225
300 100 200 275
50
150 75 - 125
12 9 22 14 9
200 75 125 175